GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 14-Jun-13

Py

Date
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
[4-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14—Jun—i 3
14-Jun-13

In
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:08
09:09

I e AT

20 June, 2013

D Name

6105 Govardhan  KAI
6/0/86//Chota Ram KAL

6:}1'(3 aram
61):??

602

Narshima
6929/ Malaiah

KAI
KAI
MAN
MAN

6035 Y.Narsaiah ~ MAN

mﬁéhboob

60
6034 Kendaiah
6/(')}ﬁiaxmaiaﬁiﬁ MAN

6(2%2 Buchaiah
62358" Tirupahi

60/3,2'/Lgxmi

60}6//Hamsa
61 g}/v ijay

6157 Mahesh

MAN
MAN

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
HAN
HAN

60 Pushpa Latha MAN

6489 Srinu

BAN

61 /6}/ Ramjagath JAN

653;5;fa1ai

6275 _Bablu
6§2y2aiesh
6366 Naresh

6§pj'//sl1aker
650%  Srikanth

6416~ Brafmod
65 Madhu

JAN
JAN

Cont

Type
Clv
Crv
Clv
Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAL
PAL
EAR
PAI
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
CAR
ELE

e, TR AT RATSHT NS

Skill

MA
MH
FH

FH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

Certified by
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To Date:

Wage
400
250
200
200
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
230
230
350
350
230
350
475
475
475
225

= 250

350
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

14/6/13

Attn Block
»ﬁl/ A

Payment

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dépt.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Nil /By V
Nil/By V
Dept.
Nil/By VvV
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
400
250
200
200
260
260
260
268
260
260
260
260
230
230
350
350
230
350
475
475
475
225
250
350
330
350
350

J
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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 15-Jun-13 To Date: 15/6/13

R

Date .
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13

In
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09.01
09:02
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:07

QO juhe, >2(')13”

D
6086
6210
6105
6114
6033
6027
6036
6029
6022
6040
6034
6037
6163
6246
6039
6275
6164
6505
6506
6504
6509
6416
6160
6489

Name
Chota Ram
Bisharam .
Govardhan
Raj
Y Narsaiah
Narshima
TaxXmaiah
Malaiah
Buchaiah
Hamsa
Kondaigh
Mahboob
Ramjagath
Talai
Pushpa Latha
Bablu
Dharmendar
Shaker
Naresh
Srikanth
Madhu
Pramod
Vijay

Srinu

Cont
KAI

JAN
MAN
JAN
JAN
VR
VR
VR
VR
RAM
HAN
HAN

Type
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
TIL
TIL
EAR
TIL
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CAR
PAI
PAI

Skill
MH
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage

¥

- |

250
200
400
200
260
260
260
260
260
230
260
260
475
475
230
475
225
350
250
350
350
350
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment

g1 C Dept.
# l{;‘/ Dept.
fl/ CA _ Dept.

A . Dept.
')/Cf Dept.

1 Dept.
E//CQ/,:j Dept.
/I/CX/ Dept.

)/{A . Dept.
x CA~ Dept.
A C A Dept.
@ Dept.

G~  OnAc
,s::’f/x// On Ac.
;:’/;I/(CI)/ Dept.
A G On Ac.
)/()/ On Ac.

% O Ac.

:/)2/ On Ac.

1.67  OnAc

i/G/ On Ac.

16" OnAc

5 _~ Nil/ByV

1 G// il/By V

Amou-;:t—
250
200
400
200
260
260
260
260
260
230
260
260
475
475
230
475
225

350 -

250
350
350
350
350
350

B

&

br .

Admin Offices
MODI VENTURES

IR I S T grsron o

”Page 1 Of; ]



e

GMG-H Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 16-Jun-13 To Date: 16/6/13

Y

Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block. Payment Amount
16-Jun-13 09:00 6034 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 M Dept. 260
16-Jun-13  09:00 6033 Y.Narsaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 m/ Dept. 260
16-Jun-13  09:00 6029 Malaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 M Dept. 260
16-Jun-13  09:01 6022 Buchaiah MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 (,}/(f Dept. 260
16-Jun-13  09:01 6036 Laxmaiah MAN I.SAR MH - 260 18:00 ) CA - Dept. 260
16-Jun-13 09:01 6027 Narshima MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 “J//LA/ Dept. 260

e

20 June, 270]37
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 17-Jun-13  To Date: 17/6/13

- d

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

17-Jun-13 09:00 6105 Govardhan KAI CIV -~ .MA 400 18:00 {l{ Dept. 400
17-Jun-13 09:00 6086 Chota Ram KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 \fl/fA Dept. 250
17-Jun-13  09:00 6210 Bisharam KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 CA - Dept. 200
17-Jun-13  09:01 6114 Raj KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 14 Dept. 200
17-lun-13 09:01 6160 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 ,1/G/, Nil /By V 350
17-Jun-13 ~ 09:01 6151 B.Hanumanth HAN PAI CT 400 18:00 }//G; Nil/By vV 400
17-lun-13 09:02 6490 Vijay HAN  PAI MH 225 18:00 G Nil/By vV 225
17-Jun-13 09:02 6034 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 ¥ CA Dept. 260
17-Jun-13 09:02 6489 Srinu HAN  PAl MA 350 18:00 %)’33// Nil /By V 350
17-Jun-13 09:03 6275 Bably JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 4 G- On Ac. 475
17-Jun-13 09:03 6165 Rajesh JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 /I/G/,v,.p On Ac. 225
17-lun-13 09:03 6164 Dharmendar  JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 f,l«@‘ On Ac. 225
17-Jun-13 09:04 6246 Talai JAN TIL MA Toars 18:00 1/6/ On Ac: 475
17-Jun-13° 09:04 6163 Ramjagath JAN TIL MA 475 18.00 '1/6 On Ac. 415
17-Jun-13 09:04 6505 Shaker VR ELE MA 350 18:00 % On Ac. 350
17-Jun-13 09:05 6509 Madhu . VR ELE MA 350 18:00 LG ~ OhAc 350
V7-kun-13 09:05 6504  Srikanth VR ELE MA 350 18:00 J/G/ On Ac. 350
17-Jun-13 09:05 6506 Naresh VR ELE “MH 250 18:00 l/g On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13 09:06 6418 Rakesh RAM = CAR MA 350 18:00 G On Ac. 350
17-Jun-13  09:06 6416 Pramod RAM CAR MA 350 18:00 / On Ac. 350
17-lun-13 09:06 6029 Ma]aiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 . /}l/,CG/; Dept. 260
17-Jun-13  09:07 6033 Y Narsaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 }//,G’A Dept. 260
17-Jun-13  09:07 6027 Narshima MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 l/QA Dept. 260
17-Jun-13  09:08 6022 Buchaiah MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 1 _CA Dept. 260
17-lun-13 09:08 6025 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 ‘l/-e’A Dept. 230
17-Jun-13 09:08 6036 Laxmaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 /I/E/A Dept. 260
17-Jun-13 09:09 6140 Aslam PPR WEL MA 350 18:00 1/8”/ On Ac. 350
17-Jun-13 09:09 6141 Ramu PPR WEL MH 250 18:00 t]‘ On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13  09:09 6026 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH = 230 18:00 {/GA Dept. 230
17-Jun-13  09:10 6260 Srikanth SRI PLU CT 400 18:00 ﬁ /G’/ On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13 09:10 6429 Pankaj SHR  PA1 MA 350 18:00 }/G’/ Nil /By V 350
17-Jun-i3 09:10 6127 Ajay Guptha SHR  PAI MA 350 18:00 1*""6/ Nil/By v 350
17-Jun-13 09:11 6366 Raju ' JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 ”f/C’%/ Nil /By V 0
17-Jun-13  09:11 6365 Babuli IBA WAP _MA 0 18:00 "I/G/ Nil /By V 0

20 June, 2013 ' Page 1 of |
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i

GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 18-Jun-13  To Date: 18/6/13

Pa—

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
18-Jun-13  09:00 6086 Chota Ram KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 *Aﬂ/ Dept. 250
18-Jun-13  09:00 6105 Govardhan KAl Civ MA 400 18:00 A{ Dept. 400
18-Jun-13  09:00 6210 Bisharam KAI éIV FH 200 18:00 A CA Dept. 200
18-Jun-13 09:01 6031 Shamlama MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 /L/Cﬁ/v/ Dept. 230
18-Jun-13  09:01 6489 Srinu HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 % Nil/By v 350
18-Jun-13  09:01 6160 Vijay HAN  PA] MA 350 18:00 /]/()/ Nil /By vV 350
18-Jun-13 09:02 6151 BHanumanth HAN PAI CT 400 18:00 :,1*/0"  Nil/Byv 400
18Jun-13 09:.02 6034 Kondaish  MAN EAR _MH 260 18:00 )/CA Dept. 260
18-Jun-13  09:02 6164 Dharmendar JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 ,lx/G On Ac. 225
18-Jun-13  09:03 6275 Bablu JAN TIL MA - 475 18:00 }’/G/ On Ac. 475
18-Jun-13 . 09:03 6165 Rajesh JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 ,J’/’Cf On Ac. 225
18-Jun-13  09:03 6180 joan JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 ~ 1;1“’”6/ On Ac. 475
18-Jun-13 09:04 6506 Naresh VR ELE MH 250 18:00 4{, On Ac. 250
18-Jun-13  09:04 6504 Srikanth VR ELE MA 350 18:00 ;J/é On Ac. 350
18-Jun-13 09:04 6505 Shaker VR ELE  MA 350 18:00 -~ L6 OnAc 350
18-Jun-13  09:05 6509 Madhu VR ELE MA 350 18:00 JG/ On Ac. 350
18-Jun-13  09:05 6260 Srikanth SR PLU  CT 400 18:00 ,I/G ~ OnAc 400
18-Jun-13  09:05 6022 Buchaiah MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 &1/(/ Dept. 260
18-Jun-13 09:06 6023 Sathyamma MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 {l//C:%. Dept. 230
18-Jun-13  09:06 6027 Narshima MAN  EAR MH =260 18:00 ﬂ/CA: Dept. 260
18-Jun-13 - 09:06 6029 Malaigh MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 A’A’/C/A Dept. 260
18Jun-13 09:07 6033 Y.Narsaish ~MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 N TA_ Dept 260
18-Jun-13 09:07 6427 Kamlesh SHR  PAI MA - 350 18:00 ‘/l/’g}// Nil/By v 350
18-Jun-13  09:07 6428 Lily ) SHR  PAI MA 350 18:00 ﬁ“l’f — Nil /By V 350
18-Jun-13 09:08 6288 Amit JBA WAP © .MH 0 18:00 1

1 G~ Nil/Byv 0

18-Jun-13  09:08 6287 Katharam IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1T G ByV 0

00wne,2013 T T e T T hage ot
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 19-Jun-13  To Date:

PR

Date
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-fun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13

20 June, 2013

In
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:08
09:09
09:09

b
6086
6105
6210
6031
6114
6106
6490
6489
6151
6246
6165
6275
6164
6180
6428
6260
6427
6022
6023
6034
6027
6029
6509
6505
6504
6266
6163
6267

Name
Chota Ram
Govardhan
Bisharam
Shamlama
Raj
Kamelsh
Vijay
Srinu
B.Hanumanth
Talai
Rajesh
Bablu
Dharmendar
Rajan
Lilu
Srikanth
Kamlesh
Buchaiah
Sathyamma
Kondaiah
Narshima
Malaiah
Madhu
Shaker
Srikanth
Shimhadri
Ramjagath
G.Naryan

Cont
KAI
KAI
KAI
MAN
KAT
KAl
HAN
HAN
HAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
SHR
SRI
SHR
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
VR
VR
VR
KK
JAN
KK

Type

Crv
crv
Cv
EAR
Crv
CIv
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
PLU
PAI
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
HAC
"i‘IL
HAC

B Skilt
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
CcT
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

T
MA
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH

Wage

250
400
200
230
200
250
225
350
400
475
225
475
225
475
350
400
350
260
230
260
260
260
350
350
350
260
475
260

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

19/6/13

Attn %J( Payment Amount
d CA__ Dept. 250
&14/ Dept. 400
- ‘,1»6 Dept. 200
LA~ Dept. 230

. V p
‘4ca Dept. 200
J-CA . Dept. 250

"6 Nieyv 225
’l/@/ Nil /By V 350

9 @ Nil /By Vv 400
G On Ac. 475

//G/ On Ac. 225
M//G//U On Ac. 475

4 G~ On Ac. 225

I/G/ _ OnAc 475

&C Nil/Byv 350
y On Ac. 400
2 / .

16 Nil/By v 350

' 1 eA Dept. 260

1 ¢cA Dept. 230

-
17 cA Dept. 260
1 cA Dept. 260

Dept. 260
On Ac. 350
On Ac. 350
On Ac. 350
Job Work 260
On Ac. 475
Job Work 260

-

P WU GPEPIT T 1
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 20-Jun-13 To Date: 20/6/13

Py

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Jun-13 09:00 6086 Chota Ram KA Crv MH 250 18:00 /16 Dept. 250
20-Jun-13 09:00 6105 Govardhan KAl Clv MA - 400 18:00 ,}4 Dept. 400
20-Jun-13  09:00 6210 Bisharam KAl CIv FH 200 18:00 A CA- Dept. 200
20-Jun-13  09:01 6031 Shamlama MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 /fé Dept. 230
20-Jun-13  09:01 6114 Ragj . KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 L/C{ Dept. 200
20-Jun-13  09:01 6106 Kamelsh KA1 CIv MH 250 18:00 }/&/A Dept. 250
20-Jun-13 09:02 6490 Vijay HAN  PAl MH 225 18:00 I/G’ v Nil/By V 225
20-Jun-13 09:02 6489 Srinu HAN - PAI MA 350 18:00 ”,[f@// Nil /By V 350
20-Jun-13  09:02 6151 B.Hanumanth HAN  PAJ] CT 400 18:00 1;)8/ Nil /By V 400
20-Jun-13  09:03 6164 Pﬁ}jarmendar JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 _— 419/0/ On Ac. 225
20-Jun-13 09:03 6160 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 1,6 Nil /By V 350
20-Jun-13 09:03 6163 Ramjagath JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 1{9{ On Ac. 475
20-Jun-13  09:04 6165 Rajesh JAN TIL MH 225 18:.00 17°G On Ac. 225
20-Jun-13 09:04 6246 Talai JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 }/,G’ On Ac. 475
20-Jun-13 09:04 6275 Bablu JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 )/G/ On Ac. 475
20-Jun-13 09:05 6260 Srikanth SRI PLU cT 400 18:00 or G On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  09:05 6180 Rajan JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 jlf{, On Ac. 475
20-Jun-13 09:05 6509 Madhu VR ELE MA = 350 18:00 "l/G/ On Ac. 350
20-Jun-13  09:06 6504 Srikanth VR ELE MA 350 18:00 }/G/ On Ac. 350
20-Jun-33 09:06 6036 Laxmaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 }/Cﬁ Dept. 3?6
20-Jun-13  09:06 6505 Shaker VR ELE MA . 350 18:00 I/(’}/ On Ac. 350
20-Jun-13  09:07 6027 Narshima MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 I /9{ Dept. 260
20-Jun-13  09:07 6029 Malaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 I* CcA Dept. 260
20-Jun-13  09:07 .6033  Y.Narsaiah MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 /1//67% Dept. 260
20-lun-13  09:08 6037 Mahboob MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 L/QA’ Dept. 260
20-Jun-13  09:08 6034 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 )/6?\ Dept. 260
20-Jun-13 09:09 6022 Buchaiah MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 1/4 Dept. 260
20-Jun-13 - 09:09 6235 Tirupahi MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 J}A Dept. 260
20-Jun-13 09:09 6040 Hamsa MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1//C9( Dept. 230
20-Jun-13 09:10 6032 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 X CA- Dept. 230
20-Jun-13 09:10 6039 Pushpa Latha MAN EAR FH 230 18:.00 1-’/6;/ Dept. 230
20-Jun-13  09:10 6418 Rakesh RAM  CAR MA 350 18:00 ;‘I/(; On Ac. 350
20-Jun-13  09:11 6140 Aslam PPR WEL MA 350 18:00 /G/ On Ac. 350
20-Jun-13  09:11 6141 Ramu PPR WEL MH 250 18:00 Lo " On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13 09:11 6266 Shimhadri KK HAC MH T 260 18:00 ulf,,@//,» Job Work 260
20-Jun-13 09:12 6267 G Naryan KK HAC MH 260 18:00 16/ Job Work 260

20 June, 2013

RO WENTUR

Certified by:
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Project Manager/Engg.
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©] & ) ‘
Stock Register: 7 Electrical Stock Register o
Company N - lMOClI Ventures N i -
Project:  ~ - ~ Gulmohar Gardens -1l -
Preparedby: T TN NarenderReddy | |
Date: | T ' 120062013 L T
SNo | Item f Balance |
_1/PVC Conducting _ T

= nauetng ] o

=]

B ] 3 Asbestos round cover 6"- 1n nos
4 Bends-25mm in nos - 7
5] . Deep Box - 25mm in nos
6 Fan Hooks in nos ' '7 ' | 0 '
7‘ Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts L 40
8 Junction Box - 25mm In nos B L 13
”9 PVC Pipe-1"1.2 mm in nos |
IOlPVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos
11 lAC sheets 2 x 2 in nos
12;PVC strlp connector in nos
l3 [Insulation Tape
Wrres

1 Al Servive wire-3/20 i m mls
7 2\ Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts

3l Cu-Multistand wire- 1/18 i in bundles

4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 i in bundles

o]

|
R } S R
:
|
|

i ‘.__‘ i
(R IOv ool W,
oo oo

' 7 5/ Cu- Multlstand ‘wire- 7/20 in bundles

6 Telephone wire- 2pa1r in bundles o
TV w1re-RG 6i in mts
810 $q mm cable i in mfs

"[Modular Plates
1 fModular plate- 12 wa way m nos -
, 2 Modularplate lway in nos o
- 3l Modular plate-2 ‘Wway in nos

4 Modular plate-4way in nos

5! Modular plate-6way in nos B o 58‘F 610 3 538

61 Modular plate -8way in nos L ’_l *65Jr—‘ » 7&04“ 5 070
! ,

~ Modulaar Switches, Btc.

lModular Bell Switches-6A i m nos - 7777
2 lModular Switch blank plates inr nos

3 lModular Socket-15A in n nos 7

4lModular Socket-6A in nos -

Modular Step Dimmer- ir in nos

__6Modular Switch-15A innos

7lModular Swrtch 20A i . in nos

Modular Telephone Jack- in nos -

Modular/TY Socket— <et- in nos T
lMS Boi{es -
l Metal box-12 way 1n nos
2 Metal box-lway n nos
3 ‘Metal box-2way in nos 7
4| Metal box- -4way in nos
_ SJ Metal box- -6way in nos
6 Metal box- -8way in nos
) lDrstrrbutmn Boards : ‘ 7
) ]l DB - S Phase- in nos , B
2] DB - 3 Phase in nos - S
3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nog-

ez g

Project Manager/Engg.
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IMCBS

~ 1/MCB6 Am"s{’m nos J ) 4,400
2/ MCB-16 Amps- in nos ;‘ 4,224
B 3‘MCB dummy y in r nos e
4/ MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 1,584 |
 lsolators -
- I'VD’P Isolator— m nos , : o [ B 71 N 7 — :
2! FP- Isolator innos 4,430
, 3 Change over - 25 Amps m nos - :
- ‘Tube Lxghts B ' - e
1 Tubelight-2ft innos B - 66 |
2| Tube light-4t in nos — - |
, 3, Tubelight fitting 2 fi-innos B _ 1,098
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos s 1,596
’Total |’ 152,855
g:m,;,‘, ’%
E |
| |
} 1 -
; o
R

Admin Officer |
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] B ‘ —
Stock Register: . ‘Plumbmg GI & PVC Stock Reglster o
Company o - \Modl Ventures o
Project: R Gulmohar Gardens ?‘[

Phase: e II i o
Preparedby: " NNarender Red@y I
Date: | ' 120062013 T
SNof Item | Balance Quantlty ! Value

|GI Material ‘
I‘Bal] Cork 1/2" in n¢ nos

' ] 2 Bal] Valve 1/2” fn nos

:

' '4JGI Couphng 1 1/4" in nos o

n 5 G L- Couplmg 1" in nos

IO{G i Elbow 1 1/4" | 1n nos

j Elbow 1" in n 1 nos. o
12TG L- - Elbow 1/2" in nos.

15 LG I Nlpple alﬁ]ﬁsges! nl nos ; 77777777
16LG I- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos
17\G L.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos.

‘ 18jGI P1pe1 1/2" (20'ftlenglh)' in nos :

21 JGI Plpe 12" (ZOﬂlength) in nos” ol 40600 -
1,404.00 |

"23*(} I- - Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) innos.
' 24\GI Plug 1 1/2" in nos. D
25/G.1-Plug 1 1/4" in nos.
6JG L- Plug 1" in nos.
271G I- - Plug 1/2" in nos
7 28/G.1.- Plug 2" in nos.

) 29JGI Plug 3/ "in nos -
) 730/G1 - Reducer 1 1/2" in nos.r -
_ 31/G.L- Reducer 1 1/4" in n nos.
7 32]GI Reducer 1"in nos '

33 IG p- Regncer 1/2" in nos T
34|GI.- Reducer 2" in nos.
35[G I.- Reducer 3/4" in nos.
36/G.L-Tee 1 1/2" in nos.
~ 37/G.I- Tee | 1/4" in nos,
i 38@771 Tee 1" in 1nos.
79 G.I.- Tee 12" in nos
_ 40/GI-Tee 2" innos.
41 /G L.- Tee 3/4" in ne nos
742 G.I- Union 1 1/2" in nos

43 GI Union 1 1/4" in nos.
44‘G 1.- Union 1" in nos.

7745‘G.I Umon 1/2" in nos. )

46 G.I- Union 2" i in nos.

' 47er I Umon 3/4” in nos.




48!Gate Valve 1 1727 in nos. ‘ 0] 1,540.00 | -
| 49/Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. ‘70?} 1,122.00 | Mw"ﬁ-m
" 50/Gate Valve 1" in nos. 1 - O}F 81400 ‘ o]
B ﬁGafé”VaT{}éﬂl'T" innos. T 0l 387.00 o
52‘Gate Valve 2" in nos. ' 77777 O' 2,257.00 T
 53|Gate Valve 3/4" innos. T ol 567.00 I B
NPVC SWR ] Plpes - o ' o 9 *7 L
Ml\LubHéant inls 0 102.00 | -
2 |PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. ) 0 2400 -
3 \PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. e O 28007‘ -
4\PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 4 0 40.00 | -
PVC 3" Cleanmg pipe W1th Door 1n nos j 4\ 43.00;! 172 .
'V6‘PVC 3" Coupler in nos. I R 2| 2200] 44
'7]PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos - - I 5 5000 - 250 |
, h S[PVC 3" Nani TrgR in nos. 7gaij ﬂ o o OJT 7"'77?-74*1.7()7(')'T T
- 9pvC 3T Pipe Double Socket ir innos. J[z 0 15700 .
) lOrPVC 3" Pipe Single Socket innos. ,L, j 0 14500 I
i 11PVC 37" Rubber ring in nos. I ) 0]
7 121PVC 3" Tee Plam in nos. S ;L - Q|>
13/ PVC3” Tee w1§n door Jnnos 7777777777777777 m",,, B 0
_l4[pvC 3"y (smgle & double) Plam in nos. I 0]
i ISJPVC 3" Y (slnglgﬁgouble) with door 1n nos ) 7()] B
7 16’PVC 3"Clamps innos. | 0
1 PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. o ) 0
B 18|PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos - -0
~ 19/PVC 4" Bend with door i in nos. 0
3 20|PVC 4" Clamps 1n nos. i O _10.00
] 21PVC 4" Cleanmg pipe w1th Door 1n nos I . 7% ~75.00 B
22[pVC 4" Coupler in nos. - | o 0 ) .
2§] PVC 4:iilroor Trap in nos ;"7' " i L - f 0 50( "

__24/PVC4" Nani Trapinnos. I o 0

| 25|PVC4"Ptrapinnos. T ) Tl {

_ 26‘P V,C,4" Plpe Doublﬁe‘ﬁoglgejln “,‘EV;,_,, . J S Ql 30600 | T

__27/PVC4" Pipe Single Socketinpos. = 0] 280.00 N R

28/PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 1 0 700] -

_29PVC4"Strapinnos. I ’:,H,OC 11000 | I

”3(7) PVC 4" " Tee Plain in nos - e 0] 66.0 -

31/PVC4" Tee with door innos. L i - 2 __TT.00 i 154
32]PVC 4"y (smgle & double) Plam in nos. , OF . 84.00 fﬁ -

- 33 [PVC 4"y (single & ‘double) with door i in nos 0:  101.00 | -

_ 34/Solvent Cementinlts o O‘ 121.00 | -
[PVC ngld pipes ‘ o o
Pavc Rigid-Elbow-11/2" innos 0 800 -

2 PVC-Rigid- Plpe- 112" in leng e 8/ 188.00 | 1,504
3|PVC- -Rigid-Pipe- -4" in leng o \ 51{ 670.00 | 3,350
_ 4|PVCRigid-Tee-1 12" in nos | - 24 900 216
Total 9 § 10,473
S

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.

MOD!I VENTURES
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no 543 (o] o
Stock Reglster o Samtaryware & CP Flttmgs Stock Reglster ]
Companyww e M(Lch_Yentures ,,ri ) L e
Project: ; Gu]mohar Gardens I -
Phase:| b ] 1
Preparedby:  [NNarenderReddy 1 _ —
Date: | 120.06.2013 § 1
SNo | Item : | Balance Quantity | Value | Amount
'CP Fittings - J\ B T |
~ 1,CP-Bib cock- i m nos - ' 1 o 7 5733700 l - -
- 2 ‘CP Boiﬂejrap in nos B 77 i - B B | 481 00 - 727§876 00
”73 CP Jali with hole- - in. nos B | - - 78.00 | o 14047(7)70
, 4‘CP - Jali without hole- in nos j 7800 1,560.00
5 CP Pillar cock— mnos iy - i . 529.00 , 77_43?2‘00
6 \CP- Shower arm- innos 1 | 296.00 592.00
7 CP Shower head - in nos | |
B S‘CP Stop Cock-1/2" in nos : : O
_ 9/CP-Tap Long body- in nos o 00
10/CP- Tap Short Body- in nos o 4
1 ‘CP Wall Mixer Bend- in nos ‘ 7. 550
12 'CP- Wall Mixer- i innos 7 71 1,989.00 13 ,923.00 |
3JQ]17Flange-m nos L i 735, QO . 3,485.00
~ 14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft m Nos i 0 -
:fl:f_v'TlSVCthnect]oﬁ 2 ft in Nos . W Jj 7 i ; N , 5 | ' 260.00 -
6P Exension NippleinNos 45359 f_f,_,,,,_,.L@éQQ
__17[CPTaptwoinoneinnos ~ | 0 el7e0]
_ 18/CP Waste couping innos | 0] e 00 62000
_[Sanitary T o
o 1] S S Sink w1th dram bﬁgard m nos 0 B ”OV 1 06270() r =
[0 A eme0 270800
,,,,%EWQ,(P—trap)_,,gms 1] Ts1000 51000
4 EWC (S-trap)- in nos 4] 380. OO% 1,520.00
7"‘751 PVCFlushtank-innos | 4 40800 | #f 16’32 .00
6[Ceram1c Flush tank- in nos | o 4] 562.00 | - 2,248.00
7 7‘Or1ssa pan in-nos ‘ 41 344, 00 | { 1 376 00
78 Pedestal- in nos 5 506. OO B 2 530 OO
9 Pedstal wash basm in nos P 0 999.00 ] -
10| 'Seat Cover- in nos ! 41 600.00 2,400.00
11 Wash basin bracket— in Pair ' 8  119.00 \ 952,00
12| Wash Basin- in nos | =4 49300 1,972.00 |
_ 13|Loft Tank- in nos o 0 93500 ] o
14[Bath Tub in nos | 0 760.00 | _ -
15|Anglo Indian WCinnos | T B 01 341'”(7)70 L]
JTotal ' | | 50,942.00
o) % Certified by: !
' § ; j)ﬁ} - t
D / o Addmin Offices :
: - MG VENTURES |
,g - :
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Stock Statement [as per format in Cjrcular no. 543 (c)] 4‘ J | |Prepared bye— IN.Narender Reddy
S R b (- :

tock Register:  |Tiles - Sarﬁ't?y?é}@@" Fxtﬁﬁgs'73?””"”"”“ \Date j“—%zo 062013 |
_ |ModiVentures T A ‘

B \GulmoharGardens 1T j

R —_— ] —_

i
I
i

F |
& Pes T
s | | 82 |8 o
| | | | | ‘ =% |58 [Es%
! ! ; s - S : I 2= |G
‘ % £ g . 5 g | 538 % g&
! | g g | | s | = | ZES 223
* ‘ - g & 2 | 2S8F% 5% a
i = oz £ = T . & EEE |EE28
i 5] g b=t s s o= SC% 8% g
s g 2 E 2| cl s | 88 332 |5%%
| 2 : LB ars = o
% z - o = z = 25 2 5 E If EE
Bathroom Tile$ Option 1 -deluxe L j ’ I Wl LT
__ 1/Bell TensileGrey  |Body | 1200 | 1500 10.00 | 115, g(j
_' 2| Jhons ngrey Border L 0 250 30. 004} 417, 15 00
12,60 1204‘ 15. 00 - !
I ]2 OO [ 15.00 15 OO 120 OO [

T

;_;,.A,,,, ,,,1;,¥v

|

1000|5500 |
[ r T
o001 417 | 1600

0] &
=1600 | 100 1600
V.00 | _ 7.00|

Bathriovo\rpiTlles Option 2 7deluxe o

IJVBreJ Marvel
72 Jhonson Brown

Bathroom Tiles Option 5 —seﬁn deluxei

bt

1Mﬂﬂ@ﬁ

1Bl nghl'G'rey 7
Floor Txlesr Deluxe

S— IJ
FloorTlles SemlDeluxe I
1[VIVE | Vitrified

i e




General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] j | R -
Stock Register: o Tools& General Materlal Stock Regrst r,,,,,;,,, )
Company o B B Mod1 Ventures o ,L o 7__L‘ﬁﬁ_¥
PrQ]ect 7 Gulmohar Gardens B o
Phase o ar B A
Preparedby: Iy NarenderReddy |
Date: | 120.06.2013
S No ; Item ' Balance Quantity
1|Black Curifig Pipe-3/4"inkgs |
2 Bombay Broom-innos
3 Chisel flat- in nos e
4] Coconut Broom- in nos )
2\Consumables Acrd- in Ltrs '
3 ‘Crobars innos ' -
“4|Fevicol in Kgs B -
5 ‘Frurt packmg covers in packets ;
—3‘GI Bucket- innos = )
4/GI Pots- in nos o 1 o -
7 5 Goi;arope- in bundles - o L
6 /Gumpas - big - in nos t 3 122 00| _ 366
4 Gumpassmall-nos ooy W o
5 Hammer all types in nos R o 3 95»9@“ 285
6/Hold fast for doors in nos_;ww T 141 4200, 588
3 7 Kabootarjah inbundles j ]i 7 o 2| 77115 00 L o 23?(1
_ 5/Labour Helmet fe female -in 1n0s | B - - - QS,QQ, =
6[Labour Helmet n]ale innos 1 - ~59.00 E -
7‘Plastlc Mug in nos o 7 1 - | 10.00 [ =
8fPokerb1t1nn0s o ! ’ - )7 8.0( [ -
6 Recron in packets S | 22, 3400{ 748
7| Safety belt- in nos ‘ - | 280.00 | -
8 Spade in nos t 4] 8400 1336
9/Sponge- in nos 50 7.00 350
7|Staff Helmet- in nos - 124.00 T -
8‘T1!e grout in kgs : 721 35.00 : 2,520
9! White cement in 25 kg in bags § 7 1] 3'80;(')70 1 380
IOJJanta Paste in in grams 900 J‘ 0.10 90
8 Araltide in gms ! 500 1.00 | 500 =
‘Total 9 | | 7,503
Cement and Building Material J ‘[ ) '
SNo | Ttem | Balance Quantity | Value | Amount
_1]Cement 53 Grade in bags T - 180.00 | -
2|Cement PPC grade in bags T 126 18000 22, ,680 |
) 5|Corse sand in cft | - - 22.00
 SFmesandion =2 f -
_AMetl20mminet - | 2200 e
_6[Robosandincft - - | 1800 | -
B 7‘S,thd Blocks 4”7 - ) - | 1400, T
_8SolidBlocks 6" - 20007
9.Table brick 9"x4"x3" innos | -
{Total

i g TR




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Reg1ster 7 ‘Tools & General l\/later1al Stock Regrster o 7 )
Qoﬁrnpeny ‘MOdI Ventures n o ) ‘ -
Project' ) ‘Gulmohar Gardens o ) 7 -
Prepared by ,N Narender Reddy o -
Date: | 20.06.2013 j ;
S No Item | Quantity ‘ Value ‘ Amount Used for e
B 'Scréws L l - L” ————
o llFrsher plug 5 mm 1n packets ) 6] 4500 27 : ) o -
e JFlshsrr plug in 6 mm | packets 2 45000 90 I
7777777 3\Sheet metal screws 25 x 0 mrnr rg 1},0,5,, 0 . O 40; = [for electrical work Pan head
,,,”4l Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos | o 0 400 - :Tfor grirllf;rxm‘g_ﬁ ,_SEYE@PEQ
5 Sheet metal SCrews 35 X 6 mm in rpﬁsll 0 0 40 - - jfor electgeglyvork Panhead
7 6| Sheet metal SCrews 50 0 x 6 mm in nos l 0 0 40 - ioglectrrcal work 'Pan head
' , 7‘SS screws - 19 x 5m mminnos l, Oﬁ‘ i 0. 40> - |for tower bolt ‘Pan h,"ﬁ@,,,
8/SS screws - 25 X 6 mminnos o 5* 0.40 2 door number 1 plates Pall,h,@,d -
9\SS SCTEws - 35 X 8 mm in nos. ) l O\ ) O 4(7)1 N ldoor_sﬂa@r _ |Pan head
lO Wood sﬂcrews 25 X 8 mm in nos J ) Ol 7 0. 40| ) 'for Wlndoygrhgrnges _Shaved hegd‘_
) ll Wood d screws - 30 x787 mminnos li o ,,{ - 040l - lfor “door or hinges lShaved head
7 12 Wood SCrews - 35 X 8 mm in nos ‘ ’ 0] 0. 40‘ B o lfor PVCpipes lShaved head
l3lCoach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.405‘” - ler,,W,C, ficing e
] 1) Glass for louvers m nos Ol 16. OO[ - l o o Jr“ﬁ* VVVVV
2}H1ngjes 4" in nos o 351‘ 7 11.00| 385 l o -
3|Mam door Mortise lock innos | 301147000 3441 B
| 4SSdoorhandles6"innos | i3 000 Lodol S
) 5SS door stopper in nos ) ,,—L - ”wlﬁph 56. OOT 896| - ,,_,I,,¥ ]
6JSS Tower r bolt 4" in nos B }l - 70. 60. OOl lwrndows o b
7\SS "lower bolt 6" innos L6 80 00[ ,7,_@[‘?@11 doEfE,,s,,,,,.,l,,._, -
8lSS tubular lock in nos o l[ Zli 1330. OOl 660 | 77_]77 -
9lss window handles 4" in nos 1  60. 00] 6'60]T ]
IDoors & Wood 7 7! '7 ' 7 : ‘ 1 o 7 ; ) \ h ) ]
l“l:lush Doors 37" Wlde in nos , 777 il 037 1074 54l :— [7 ) ; W”i ii]i ji:
~ 2/Flush I Doors 32',’,‘?@9, innos 0‘7 92933] 7—74\; o 7‘7“4 -
| 3/Flush Doors 26"wideinnos 0 755.08 - R
- 4JFlush Doors other 31zes m nos ; - OJ 929. 3.)1 i,,l
SlPanehDoors 37" wide in1 nos | 312043, 74l 6,131 ) e
7 64Panel Doors 32" wide in nos ‘ - lOi 1767 56 " ,17 676‘ - B 7 [,,, i j
, 7‘Panel Doors 26" wide in nos ) , ) lO‘ 1436 l4 14 361+ 7 J o
7 8]Pane Doors other “sizes in nos _— 1767. 56. l ,768 (_ ) | owm
_ 9sal wood 4" X 2 1{2" x7'3"in nos B O‘l 403.28 -
| 10Salwood4"x21/2"x 3 innos ‘l 0 166.88] R
~ 11Salwood 4" x2 1/2" x 36" innos L0 194 69| -1 T
hﬂlZlSal wood 5" x3"x4'innos 0 l B 333,75‘ - o.;l.wf S S
| 13;Sal wood 5" x 3"x 7,',,}f! nos N 0 l,t,, 584. 06] —7‘ - - f—L o
14)Teakwood4"x2 112" X 7'3" in nos | 0 75521 - | N
5 MISlTeak wood 4" x 2 1/2"x 3 innos J. , 0 31250 O T L -
7 16|Teal( Wood 4"x21R2"x 3 6“ in nos | (){ 36458 ﬂ¥ 77777777 o L
Wl7lTeak wood 5" X3" x4' in nos B Ol I T
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 7 O ' - D;l -

[ Total

Adion Offnet
Aty VENTURES
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] ! | N
Stock Reglster e WlStﬂeel stopk‘re_glsitgrmwﬁiﬁ‘* o
Cornﬁlny - ... ModiVentures -
Project: | _|Gubmoar Gardens |~
Phase: | L R
Prepared by e o - LN Narender l?éddy N
Date: ; 20.06.2013 T
l Balance in l
number of l Weight of lTotal weight in
S No Item rods of 40' l40 'rod in kgs [kgs
_ 1 Steel binding wireinkgs - - e - -
B 2;Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgsw 77777 ﬁﬁlﬂ -l 750 17 -
3 Steel Rebar 12mminkgs - | - 10.67 ’ -
- 4‘Steel Rebar~ 16 mm in kgsw - | ol ~18.96 B *-‘m%
_ 5SteclRebar-20mminkgs o 29.63 -
6 Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs l _ 4239]7 =
 7/SteelRebar-30mminkes e 6667
SlSteel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs = ‘l - 4.50 -
‘Total l -
e AmOMVC T T T
|
S No = Item oflengts |  Value Amount
I R T YT — 2] 30 640
- 2 MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nosw - ] o 240 l‘ - -
3 MS ﬂat 12" X6 mm - 18' length in nos | 9 ]‘ - 132! 1,188
) 4 MS ﬂat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18 length in nos ! 5 l .o, 900
7 5 'MS Ppipe round pipe l" X 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos ‘ - 280 l ] -
B ) ) 6lMS pipe round pipe 1" X2 mm - 20' length in nos l . i |j j 560 l - -TSS
7'nos : - 360 | -
~ 8nos B " B
_ 9/MS round rod 6 mm - 10’ lenth in nos | - .80 sz#
B 10 MS square pipe 1 1/2"x 1.5 mm - 20‘ length lningsw L - lﬁ ) ﬁoil =
11 MS square pipe I 1/4” x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos. A 360_l__h_g_-¥
12lMS square pipe 1" x 1. 5 mm - 20 length innos : - 7?{)7 - -
13 lMS > square pipe 2"x 1.5 mm- 20' length in'nos ) f 6l 640 l* 3,840
14 MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos S A N — .
15 MS square rod 10 mm- 18' lengthinnos L - 2\ 180 Lo 360
| 16MSsquarerod 12 mm- 18 lengthinnos | L= 2400
o l7fMS square rod61nrn 18 length in nos | - 60i T
18/MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18’ length in nos ] - ,,j,,,, 340
'Total ! | ] 6,928
]

LN,



GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 14.0

6.2013 to 20.06.2013
. ( ONE WEEK) '

SLNO | QTRNO | NAME OF OCCUPANT ‘
; LR N i A

CONTRACTOR NAME ‘ ROOM RENT} Fan
T Mv-o1 Electrical Room
s ERERE

| Tube fight | Tv

.. Company .0 .0 o |

0

MUSIC SYS. | TOTAL RENT & CHARGES

_GMamnem | 80 0

G.Mannem | 60 ! 0

Balram

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

.. Vacant

__Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

. Vacant

Vacant
Vacant Vacant

(=]

Vacant

|
|
f
|
!
[

Yacant

Vacant

lolo|
;
|

_ Vacan _.Vacant

Vacant ; Vacant

Vacant

I Vacant
Vacant Vacant

Vacant * Vacant

| } ]

Contractor Name | _Amount |

7+( Company_ - oo

%
i3
}

L



GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 14.06.2013 to 20.06.2013

( ONE WEEK )

—-
t

-

- e
SL NO | QTR.NO IEAME OF OCCUPANT\ CONTRACTOR NAME
S N

Elactrlcal Room
,,,?9’1}1

i Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

) 7Vacarnt

Vacant
Balram

 Nagesh
) Vacant

) Vacant )

B Vacant
Vacant

i Vacant
4

20 | MV-20 Vacant
-
I I

vacant

Vacant |

_. Company

Mannem

_ Vacant

_Vacant.

Vacant

] Vacant

B Vacant

Vacant )

Vacant

- Vacant

7K Knshna , -

GMR
| ROOM |

oloolZ2 o oo oolooio

Fan Tube light [

TV

MUSIC ‘
t
L

toi'oio

oo

oo

‘TOTAL RENT &
| CHARGES

e

MO

Admin Officer™

VEMTURES
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GMG-II Building Material Payment Report
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand

From:

-

14/6/13 To: 20/6/13

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No

Rate Amount

19-Jun-13 18:00 600 AP29V 0966 336 (‘"20160
Summar}7 for 'Materiai Type‘= Fine Robo Sand (1 detail record)' o - T =
Sum - 600 20160
Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-Jun-13 14.46 300 AP 16TX 2160 24.15 7245
19-Jun-13 13:45 500 AP 29V 0966 24.15 12075
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone dust in cft (2 detail records)
Sum 800 7 19320
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 1400 39480
Grand Total 1400 39480
Certified by:
p e . g
project Managef/Engg- |
Cn NTURES |
pAODIE VET -
g,
RN e
~8
20 June, 2013 e Page 1 of 1
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date: 14/6/13  To Date:  20/6/13

Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill ° MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil/ By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 4
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Jyothi Babu (W ater Proofing) 3~ Sum 4.
Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

i

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = ARamullu (Carpenter) (4 detailre  Sum 5
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill cT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill - MA =

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (13 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (13 ~Sum 19
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker. Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 59
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (13 detai  Sum -
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 29
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (1 Sum 5

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)




Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records)_

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (2 deta
Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Contractor Name

Payment/T;/p?cm - Dept.

Worker Skill - FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)_
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (18 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (18 detai

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type ~ OnAe.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (4 detai

Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting Work) (3 detail r

Sum

Sum

Sum

Contractor Name . Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) (
Contractor Name V.Ravindera Chary (Electricaian)

Péymeﬁt Typé J  On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravindera Chary (Electricaian)
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GMG -II Cement Register Report ~ From: 13/6/13 To:  20/6/13
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
és/ ' 13-Jun-13 10:00 - Tiles Work PPC G ~7 Security
/42/ ) 13-Jun-13 10:45 Plastering PPC G ¢ 2 Security
ﬂ/8/,(,,, 14-Jun-13 14:15  Tiles Work PPC G ¢ 2 Security
,,4( 17-Jun-13 10:46  PCC Work PPC G 1 Security
,50/ - 17-Jun-13 11:10 PCC PPC G - 1 Security
/ 17-Jun-13 11:10  Tiles Work PPC G ~6 Security
63/// 17-Jun-13 11:17  Water Proofing PPC G « 1 Security
f3/ 17-Jun-13 14:49 Water Proofing PPC G ~1 Security
54, 18-Jun-13 10:25 Tiles Work PPC G 10 Security
;55/ 18-Jun-13 14:52 Water Proofing PPC G .2 Security
59// 19-Jun-13 09:35 PCC Work PPC G -2 Security
e
y( 19-Jun-13 10:10  Tiles Work PpC G ~6 Security - -
,5'8/ o 19-Jun-13 10:50  Tiles Work PPC G ~3 Security
f?@/ 19-Jun-13 10:57 PCC Work PPC
-
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GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement { Grade' = C OPC (] 627 detail records)
Sum s 0

¥

Cement Grade PPC

Quantlty in bags

Summary for ’Ceméht Grade = PPC (3927 detaxl records)
Sum 1268
Grand Total a6,

Date:

20/6/13
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Report From: 14/6/13 To:  20/6/13
Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) . Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (4 detailr  Sum 0
Contractor Name _ A.Ramullu (Carpenter) I e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) R Sum #1750 g
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramullu (Carpenter) (5 detail records) Sum 1750
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (19 detail records) Sum éﬁf"""6475
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (19 detail r  Sum 6475
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (59 detail records) Sum ( 14890
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (59 detail record  Sum 14890
B
Contractor Name  Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) ,
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum ( 11275
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Worl) (29 detail  Sum 11275
Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking Work) i
Payment Type ~=Job Work =
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1040
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K_Krishna (Hacking Work) (4 detail recor  Sum 1040
Contractor Name  Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (25 detail records) Sum (f ’ 5600
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (25 detail record  Sum 6600
Contractor Name _ P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum & ’l 200
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (4 detail record Sum 1200
20 June, 2013 Page 1 of 2

1 mmees Y




=

Coniractor Name _ Sirisha (Painting Work) , e
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum #2100
Summary for ‘Contractor Namgh= Sirisha (Painting Work) (6 detail records)  Sum s 2100
Contractor Name _ dreckanth Jena (Plumbing work) L
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1 600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) (4 detail  Sum 1600
Contractor Name V-Ravindera Chary (Electricaian) )
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum & 7300
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V_Ravindera Chary (Electricaian) (22 deta  Sum ’ 7300

’ Grand Total 54230
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L Lot iy P VJ‘—/ /
5
3
'V}( : f Project Manager/Engg.
N MODI VENTURES |
ST Glicer

R TRy

BC A VENTURES

ST —— — ‘_:H____‘ﬁ___“ﬁ___‘_:,ﬁ‘h R e

20 June, 2013 Page 2 of2



[Jo 1 a8eg

R AR R e

e €102 "auny o7

gy T S

G ey :

; {7 A NANEA
: urﬁmw?wamu ¥y
# , ,,m
Y
#
09102 ) ‘ " { |
o n“”“MMm freq 9960 >ow,m{\@.ww # \\ws_%m\ 0qoy auL] sosudroyuy [eYSIATS 0031 \\\mh -::H'.mﬂ\w
o w?oom Armd 9960 A6T V-0 yourisnpouols  sosudsoug eysiptes o E1-UNL-ar ™y
JLIN09G Ared  09TT X191 Ay -06¢ yourknpoucss  sosudisug [USLAIES™ Oy p ] g [-unpor
junowy AQ DOAIIIY  Ag PoIAla(y ON 3[DIYs A Ajpuen) . dAY, [BLIdE]

£1/9/02

0L el/9/pl fworg

tonddng sy e ON paemuy

110doy payresd(q paemu] [eL)el SWppng [1- HINS



GMG-II Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Komraih

Material Type Rate

Morram in CFT 3.85
Supplier Name Maha Laxmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 2.94
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Robo Sand 336

Stone dust in cft 24.15
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VIJ B.L 1312.5,
Supplier Name V.Ashok

Material Type Rate

Betamin 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises *

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 346

iect Manager/Engg-
Pree N oENTURES ]

Admin OFicar

MOD! VENTURES

%y s BT o L
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GMG-II Building Material Payment Report From: 13/6/13 To: 20/6/13
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount /
«‘“"“>]’9-.Iun-13 18:00 600 AP 29V 0966 336 20160 €
Summary for 'Material fype‘ = Fine Robo"Sand'(rl detail record) 7 7 7 ) 7 )
Sum 600 7 20160
Material Type Stone dust in cft
<
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
& 15-Jun-13 14:46 300 AP 16TX 2160 24.15 '/245
~ 19-Jun-13 13:45 500 AP 29V 0966 24.15 12075
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Stone dust in cft (2 detail records) ) Q/
Sumn 800 -~ 1932
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum . 1400 - 39480
Grand Total 1400 2 39480
B

SR T g e e

E

20 June, 2013 Page 1 of |



GMG-II Building Material Payment Report From: 13/6/13 To: 20/6/13

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Jun-13 13:00 600 AP 29V 0966 ) 33.6 «~ 20160
Summary for Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (1 defail record)
Sum . 600 . e 20160
Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-Jun-13 14:46 300 AP 16TX 2160 24.15 e 7245
19-Jun-13 13:45 500 AP 29V 0966 24.15 « 12075
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone dust in oft (2 detail records)
Sum 800 ¢ 19320
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (3 detail records) N
Sum 1400 < 39480 e
Grand Total 1400 « 39480
e
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